PROPOSED WORK:



PROJECT/SITE/BUILDING DESCRIPTION

General Information: 714-741-5307 CITY OF GARDEN GROVE - DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

PERMIT (PAGE 2 of 2)

Suite PERMIT NO. Permit Type Type Owner Applicant	: 13531 HARBOR BLVD : : 41318 : SIGN : B11 SIGNS : JENSEN, DONALD WARREN & SUSIE : OUTDOOR SYSTEMS, INC. : 1731 WORKMAN ST LOS ANGELES, CA 90031	BILLBOARD SIGN	
Phone	: 213 276-7269	FEES	
		111 32509 Plan Check 111 32410 Permit 111 32401 Issuance 942 22130 General Plan 080 32550 Cultural Arts 111 32509 PLAN CHECK FEE CREDI TOTAL	1 110.50 1 213.75 1 30.00 1 30.65 1 15.10 1 -110.50
Masonry_Roof Shtg_Rough Frame_Insul / Energy Drywall_Lath_Plas.Brown Ct_Landscaping_Pre Gunite_Pre Deck_Pre Plaster_	1798 Jun	AUTHORIZATION	
Bldg Final	7-17-98 HU	Issued By: jimc Date	
Utility Notif	** VALIDATION ************************************	DECLARATION I certify that I have read this application/permit an information on all pages of this document is correct. I agre all City and County ordinances and State laws rela construction, and hereby authorize representatives of this to enter upon the above mentioned property for inspection property for inspection. Applicant's Signature Print Name Complete State Date	ee to comply with ting to building City and County

CITY OF GARDEN GROVE - COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT **BUILDING SERVICES DIVISION**

General Information: 714-741-5307 Inspection Requests: 714-741-5332

WORKERS' COMPENSATION DECLARATION

PERMIT

] I am exempt under Sec. _____, B&PC for the following reason:

Constor	I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:
GARDEN GROVE	I I have and will maintain workers' compensation insurance, as required by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for which this
Permit No.: 4/3/8	permit is issued. My workers' compensation insurance carrier and policy number are:
Job Address: /333/ /JARBOR	Carrier AMRICAN Home Assurance
	Policy Number MC5854/26
Type of Permit: [X]Bldg. []Elec. []Mech. []Plumb. []Grading []Street [X]Sign []Pool/Spa []Fire Supp. Syst. Owner	[] I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the workers' compensation laws of California, and agree that if I should become subject to the workers' compensation provisions of Sec. 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with those provisions.
Address Phone	[] I have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self insure for workers' compensation, as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued.
Contractor OUTOOR SYSTEMS Address 1731 WORKMAN Street LACA 90031 Phone 2132767269 Lic. Class D34-C-10-B Lic. No. 132968	WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKERS' COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL, AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS (\$100,000), IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST, AND ATTORNEY'S FEES.
Architect/Engineer C. DeNNIS Les Address 9440 Telstar#5 El, Marte Ca 9173 Phone 8/8448-781	[] I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097 Civil Code).
Type of Lic. No. 5 = 2543	Lender
	Address
Applicant Same As About Address Phone	HAZMAT/AQMD DECLARATION Will the applicant or future building occupant handle a hazardous material or a mixture containing a hazardous material equal or greater than the amounts specified in the hazardous materials information guide? [NO [] YES
CONTRACTOR DECLARATION Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code, and my license is in full force and effect.	Refer to the AQMD permitting checklist and/or guidelines. Will the intended use of the building by the applicant or future building occupant require a permit for construction or modification from the South Coast Air Quality Management District (SCAQMD)? [] NO [] YES
OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code (B&PC) states: "Any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed	I have read the hazardous material information guide and the SCAQMD permitting checklist. I understand my requirements under State of California Health and Safety Code, Section 2505, 2533, and 2534 concerning hazardous material reporting. [] YES [] NO
statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors License Law (Chapter 9: commencing with Section 7000; of Division 3 of the B&PC) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than \$500." I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I	DEMOLITION/ASBESTOS DECLARATION As applicant for a demolition permit, I certify that I have read Section 19827.5 of the Health and Safety Code and declare as follows: [I declare that written asbestos notification is not applicable to the scheduled project.
It, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale. Sec. 7044, B&PC states: "The Contractor License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such work himself or herself	On the attached sheet(s) are copies of all written asbestos notifications regarding the above referenced building that are required to be submitted to the United States Environmental Protection Agency or to a designated State agency, or both, pursuant to Part 61 of Title 40 of the Code of Federal Regulation or successor to that part.
or through his or her own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he or she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale."	I certify that I have read this application/permit and state that the information on all pages of this document is correct. Under penalty of perjury, I hereby affirm all of the checked/marked declarations on this document. I agree to comply with all City and County ordinances and State laws relating to building construction, and hereby
I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project. Sec. 7044, B&PC states: "The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for such project with a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the Contractor License Law."	authorize representatives of this City and County to enter upon the above mentioned property for inspection purposes. I acknowledge that if work is not started within 180 days from the date of issue or if abandoned for more than 180 days, this permit will be null and void. I acknowledge that a fee may be charged for reinspection due to negligence, incomplete work, or a failure to make correstions.

Signature

Print Name



PROJECT/SITE/BUILDING DESCRIPTION

General Information: 714-741-5307 CITY OF GARDEN GROVE - DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

Inspection Requests: 714-741-5332

PERMIT (PAGE 2 of 2)

PROJ	ECT/SITE/BUILDING DESCRIPTION	PROPOSED WORK:	
	: 13531 HARBOR BLVD	ILLUMINATION OF BILLBOARD SIGN	
Suite PERMIT NO.	: : 44467		
Permit Type	:		
Туре			
Appl Address	: JENSEN, DONALD WARREN & SUSIE : OUTDOOR SYSTEMS, INC. : 1731 WORKMAN ST LOS ANGELES, CA 90031		
Phone	: 213 276-7269	FEES	
Insp Dist Date Parcel No	: Z E : 09/16/98		
Parcel No	: 10012212	942 22130 GENERAL PLAN	1 2.00
		080 32550 CULTURAL ARTS	1 1.00
		111 32401 Issuance	1 35.00
		111 32412 SERVICE 600V200MAX	1 30.00
		111 32412 Time Clock	1 4.50
		111 32412 SIGN BRANCH CIRCUITS	4 22.00
		TOTAL	94.50
Conduit Wiring - Roug Heater Fixtures & Tr Motors Ufer	inspection record		
FINAL 9_1	- 85 4001	AUTHORIZATION	
	in series	Issued By: dianeb Date	
Utility Notif	ied \$ 9-17-98 DA	DECLARATION	17 (6.4
RECEIVED BY D	p 1998 AT 11:39 OXIE 198.245.206.215/2 TRANS# 70 189.00 BY CHECK#032410	I certify that I have read this application/permit and information on all pages of this document is correct. I agree all City and County ordinances and State laws relat construction, and hereby authorize representatives of this to enter upon the above mentioned property for inspection property.	e to comply with ing to building City and County
		Applicant's Signature Libert W	bri
******	*******	Print Name Kobent G. HARNODate of	1-16-98

CITY OF GARDEN GROVE - COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT **BUILDING SERVICES DIVISION**

PERMIT

GARDEN GROVE (PAGE 1 OF 2)
Permit No.: 44467
Job Address: 13531 & Harbor Blvd.
Type of Permit: []Bldg. [X]Elec. []Mech. []Plumb. []Grading []Street [X]Sign []Pool/Spa []Fire Supp. Syst.
Owner Donald Jensen Address 12463 Shore Dr. Leavenworth WA 98826 Phone 509/548-2258
Contractor Outdoor Systems Address 1731 Workman St. Los Angeles CA 90031 Phone 323/222-7171 Lic. Class C-61/D-34/ Lic. No. 732968 C-10/B
Architect/Engineer <u>C. Dennis Lee</u> , Ph.D. Address <u>9440 Telstar #5</u> El Monte CA 91731 Phone <u>626/448-7870</u> Type of Lic. Lic. No. <u>SE2543</u>
Applicant Outdoor Systems Address same as above Phone Phone
DECLARATIONS
CONTRACTOR DECLARATION [X] I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code, and my license is in full force and effect.
OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code (B&PC) states: "Any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors License Law (Chapter 9; commencing with Section 7000; of Division 3 of the B&PC) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than \$500." I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the Contractors License Law for the following reason.
[] 1, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale. Sec. 7044, B&PC states: "The Contractor License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such work himself or herself or through his or her own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he or she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale."
[] I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project. Sec. 7044, B&PC states: "The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for such project with a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the Contractor License Law."
[] I am exempt under Sec, B&PC for the following reason:

WORKERS' COMPENSATION DECLARATION

General Information: 714-741-5307

Inspection Requests: 714-741-5332

r nereby arritin under penanty	or perjury	one of the	ne rollow	/ing o	leclarat	ions:	
[] I have and will maint Section 3700 of the Labor C permit is issued. My workers'	ode, for t	he perfor	mance o	of the	work	for which th	nis
Carrier <u>Indem</u> Policy Number	nity C42	Ins. 29453	. <u>Co.</u> 6	of	N.	Ameri	<u>c</u>
[] I certify that in the perf	formance on any mar	of the wo	rk for wh	me sı	ıbject t	o the worker	s'

compensation laws of California, and agree that if I should become subject to the workers' compensation provisions of Sec. 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with those provisions.

] I have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self insure for workers' compensation, as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued.

WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKERS' COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL, AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS (\$100,000), IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST, AND ATTORNEY'S FEES.

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY

[] I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending agency
for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097 Civil Code).
27 / 4

Lender _	N/A	
Address		

HAZMAT/AQMD DECLARATION

Will the applicant or future building occupant handle a hazardous material or a mixture containing a hazardous material equal or greater than the amounts specified in the hazardous materials information guide?

[X] NO] YES

Refer to the AQMD permitting checklist and/or guidelines. Will the intended use of the building by the applicant or future building occupant require a permit for construction or modification from the South Coast Air Quality Management District (SCAQMD)? [X] NO YES ſ

I have read the hazardous material information guide and the SCAQMD permitting checklist. I understand my requirements under State of California Health and Safety Code, Section 2505, 2533, and 2534 concerning hazardous material reporting.

[X] YES] NO

DEMOLITION/ASBESTOS DECLARATION

As applicant for a demolition permit, I certify that I have read Section 19827.5 of the Health and Safety Code and declare as follows:

] I declare that written asbestos notification is not applicable to the scheduled project.

] On the attached sheet(s) are copies of all written asbestos notifications regarding the above referenced building that are required to be submitted to the United States Environmental Protection Agency or to a designated State agency, or both, pursuant to Part 61 of Title 40 of the Code of Federal Regulation or successor to that part.

DECLARATION

I certify that I have read this application/permit and state that the information on all pages of this document is correct. Under penalty of perjury, I hereby affirm all of the checked/marked declarations on this document. I agree to comply with all City and County ordinances and State laws relating to building construction, and hereby authorize representatives of this City and County to enter upon the above mentioned property for inspection purposes. I acknowledge that if work is not started within 180 days from the date of issue or if abandoned for more than 180 days, this permit will be null and void. I acknowledge that a re may be charged for reinspection due to negligence, incomplete work or a failure to make corrections.

Signature _	Mg	220a	and		١.,	. /
Print Name	ALAY	BLANU	Date	9	16	



General Information: 714-741-5307

PROJECT/SITE/BUILDING DESCRIPTION

CITY OF GARDEN GROVE - DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

PROPOSED WORK:

Inspection Requests: 714-741-5332

PERMIT (PAGE 2 of 2)

JOB Address : 13551 HARBOR BLVD Suite :	O22 - REROOF
PERMIT NO. : 87793 Permit Type : BUILDING Type : B33 REPAIRS	T/O SHAKES, APPLY 1/2"CDX, (1) LAYER 30# ASTM FELT & 30YR COMP SHINGLES.
Owner : DONALD WARREN JENSEN Applicant : VANESSA CASTILLO Phone : 909-985-4555	
Contractor : LISTER ROOFING Address : 1637 PACIFIC COAST HIGHWAY CityStZip : WILMINGTON, CA 90744 Phone :	FEES to
Insp Dist : R15	111 32410 Permit 1 134.39
Date : 10/30/06	111 32401 issuance 1 35.00
Parcel No : 10012211	942 22130 General Plan 1 6.97
	080 32550 Cultural Arts 1 3.43
Value : 4800 Floor area : 0	TOTAL 179.79
•	•
APPROVAL DATE INSPECTOR	
Pre Inspect//	,
Foundation 6	
Concrete Floor	;
Reinforcing	
Masonry	·
Roof Shtg	- Indianate of the state of the
Rough Frame	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Insul / Energy	
Drywall	
Lath	·
Plas.Brown Ct.	
Landscaping Pre Gunite	
Pre Deck	
Pre Plaster	•
Planning Final	AUTHORIZATION
Bldg Final 2 / / 11/8/04	Issued By: jimc Date
	DECLARATION
Utility Notified	I certify that I have read this application/permit and state that the information on all pages of this document is correct. I agree to comply with
************ VALIDATION ************************************	all City and County ordinances and State laws relating to building construction, and hereby authorize representatives of this City and County to enter upon the above mentioned property for inspection purposes.
AMOUNT PAID \$179.79 BY CHECK#2436 TOTAL PAID = \$179.79	Applicant's Signature
	Print Name Variessa Castillo Date 10-30-06

ELECTRI	C PERA	AIT	ā ,		Applicent Fill in (us Job Address	ie ink)		Address	Permit	No.
ant of Building		GARE	ITY OF EN GR	Ove	135515.	Harbor.	4	23	84	·
LOT NO.	RACT NO.	ement or one or the tree	and the same transfer	1	Owner Charles	Personal	The Colored State Colored Stat	na programa por de la constitución		n occupant
And the second s	NUMBER	T EX.	FEE	e profesione acres Charles acres	Owner's Address /355/	5 Alm Jam	5 .			
Now Residence Sq. Ft.	The state of the s	.01			-1		·	waragan a car 	and minimum makes	, Head
tosidential Garage Sq. Fr.		.005	3.5		New Bldg. Old	Bldg. 23 Uso-	سعسلا	and the second	on a see a page to prope	. , ,
Services	1.	1.00	1	00	Contr.	50 LL 120 LL	وعمير		,	
Motors	1	1.00	1.	00	Towns to the control of the control		12/	0	er insidere et in immerend en O	·· I Pag-uk Jenny
flatures (s) 20		.20			Address / 3/4/	Contag	a sec	K.		
Fixtures, Additional		.10			Phone 5 \$ 2.3 5	CATA Lice	nse No.	1063	590	
Fixtures, Marcury Vapor	and the second	1.00	7			- T - see IV - see supplement supplement				
Outlets, Ist 20		.20			Yalidation	DEC 19-63		-	*** *4	principal de la compansa de la compa
Outlets, Additional		.10		1	I hereby acknowledge the is correct and agree	sat I have read this a	pplication	and state d Stafe	that the d	ebove latine
Any Pole		2.00	//							
Dayer		1.00			t hardoy costify that i by the City of Gardon owner of the above de- the work for which this of the workmen's compen	am properly registere Grove and/or State o	California	or that	am the	lega
Dishwather		1.00	//		the work for which this	permit is insued shall	not emplo	y uny per	son in viol	intior
Farnace 14		1.00	7		of the workman's compan	isation laws of the Sta	te of Calife	rnia.	11.	2
Garbage Disposal		1.60			Clamatican at	الد			. Naj	
Ann		1.00			Signature of Permittee	Summe	Elesn	Date /	1/18	16
Heater Vas. 1650 W		.50				SIGNS	155-41		C 10 1	
Decreefic: Renge		1.00	e car ann am ann an		pageons, and pageons represent their property of the federal		T	1 [Ţ
Domestic: Oven		1.00	*******		One Sign—I Transfor	1917		2.00	To the second se	
Me ors Not Over 1 H.P.		1.00			Additional Sign, Same	Location		1.00	and the second s	
Metors Over 1 Not Over 3 H.P.		1.50			Additional Transf. or	flashers, Time Clock		1.00		
Motor Over 3 Not Over 8		2.00			Lamp Holding Device	s, 1st 20	774 mg	.05	4 . 3	
Meters Over 8 Not Over 15		2.50	on all has themes		Lamp Holding Device			.03		
H flot Listed Above, See Code					, , , and the same that the same to be a sam			- 13.Z.2	management and the property	-
					Sign and Transform	er, Moved	2011 A 1100 W	ing shaped seems .	- THE AND POST AND	-
		-			Attering or Changing	Lettering		J	inter production and the contractions of	
million manufactus that are the secondaries of the same many, the suspenses property as some secondary sizes we The secondary second			1		For Connecting (Hoo	k-up)			er sales este este este este este este este e	
Managamina para (Administration monomera per					Permit Fee		1		2	60
territorio en el constitución de la constitución de el como de como de como de estado de como de estado de como estado de el como estado e									4	
and white the second and the second seconds in the contract of			<u> </u>		Total Fee		<u> </u>			<u> </u>
The second secon			1			Date		ins	pecter	
Balderi e de Montana atmende (m. 1800) e a també a constant de pluy demonstration de participar de l'Alex			}	1	Conduit					
freeholder mense in the first of decides and decide and decided an			§		Wiring	the Book to the control of the contr		: and a second		
					g and the second	and the second property of the second		an and professional	en-reteriorn conjugaçõe à	Acres 100
	a		Annes Caronage, Tue		Fixtures	a come an analysis and an analysis of				
digidas - Materia Promotorio vivo de metro promotorio videncia del constante con constantigación, que acto e c E		-			U. G.	والمساودين والمعار والمعاملة والمعارب والمارين والمساورة				
			Audion of the countries to		Sign Footing	الاستنادات ومطعه وهجروم والمرز	وودا أنجدت	(140 ×	<u> </u>	ا جايده صابت
alligadalismi, electric siste delle desse mattat i estimate di matte i matte i estimate delle este estimate delle	annuar annua fina caoine ratair a ann an cuide T				Finel	12-19-6	A	12/10	(/) L	
gar in managan, amin'ny fivondronan-na ara-daharan-na ara-daharan-	France William on Transmission Control and Shares	en Saula Park, eur alee a	Last Last No. Political Last	1 /	Utility Notified	12,-20-6	*	23		
Pennit Fee		# Date 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	2	00	No. of the contract of the con	Comment	7.1	F-2		- * **
Total Foo				00	Sprvice She Amp. 2	5	Wire	· · ·	& Cond	ly#

	5 T _g			:	
BUI	LDING PI	ERMIT	Per Applicant to PM	in Wee he	
Copertment of Bul	Ading		Job Address		2902
M. C. Adrene	n	CITY OF	Address /35 // S.	No.	Blk. No.
Director 70	NING AND BUI		And the second s	n Metes & Bounds	
Mep No.		Var. No.	Owner	. 10101 8 0001111	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CH334	DEVER	<u> </u>
Use Zone C.1	Main Use	Acc. Use	Owner's		n na santa salah sal Salah salah sa
		16PL	Address /3/3/S	a tail	
Side Yerd Pt	The second secon	ojection	of Work New (.)	Add'n 25 R	emodel (1) Relocate
Side Yard Lt 2	(1) Annual Commission of the C	ojection	Use of significan		ela ·
	and the second s	g Sp. Reqd.	Building /		a
Zoning Approved 1		Date 5/28/59	Area of 30×32. Building	.a Vale	uation \$ 1920
	Туре	Plan Ck.	Arch. or	Adr	iress
Remark:	- 4		Engr.		is in the second
_			Contractor Character Con	Add	iress
1 1 5 P	a				
		0000		<u> </u>	The second second second second
APPROVAL Foundation and Location	SPECTION REC	CRD SHAPECTOR	I hereby acknowledge that the above is correct and agr laws regulating building const I hereby certify that I am p required by the City of Ga	ree to comply watruction. properly registers profes Grove and	ith all ordinances and ad with and/or license l/or State of California
APPROVAL Foundation and Location Reinforcing	5-29-58 -	Nerscrot	the above is correct and agr laws regulating building cons It haraby certify that I am g	ree to comply w truction. preparty register rules Grove and f the shove deed the work for w in violation of t	ith all ordinances and ad with and/or license for State of California Bood property, and I or high this permit is issu
APPROVAL Foundation	5-20-58 -	Nerscrot	the above is correct and agrillaws regulating building constitutions of the lamb constitution of	ree to comply witruction. preparty registers under Grove and the shave describe work for vi- in violation of 1 b.	ith all ordinances and with and/or license of California libed preparty, and i california to issue the westerner's compares
Approvat Foundation and Location Reinforcing Roof Shig. Rough Frame	5-29-58 -	MERCTOR	the above is correct and agrillaws regulating building constitutions of the series of Celifornia Signature	ree to comply witruction. preparty registers rules. Grove and fithe above describe work for will in violation of the work for will be wi	ith all ordinances and ad with and/or license of Californi /or State of Californi /ordinance /o
Approvat Foundation and Location Reinforcing Roof Shig. Rough Frame Leth or Drywall	5-20-58 -	MERCTOR	the above is correct and agrillaws regulating building constitution of the large of the performence of shall not employ any person leave of the Steve of Celtifornia Signature of Permittee. Address: 3,55; S.	ree to comply witruction. preparty registers rules. Grove and fithe above describe work for will in violation of the work for will be wi	igh all ordinances and or license /or State of California ribed preparty, and i colice this permit is issue the westernen's company. Deta / Lic. No.
Approvat Foundation and Location Reinforcing Roof Shig. Rough Frame	5-20-58 -	MERCTOR	the above is correct and agrillaws regulating building constitution of the large of the performence of shall not employ any person leave of the Steve of Celtifornia Signature of Permittee. Address: 3,55; S.	ree to comply we truction. property registers and the shows describe work for we in violation of the could be c	igh all ordinances and or license /or State of California ribed preparty, and i colice this permit is issue the westernen's company. Deta / Lic. No.
Approvat Foundation and Location Reinforcing Roof Shig. Rough Frame Leth or Drywall	5-20-58 -	MERCTOR	the above is correct and agrillaws regulating building constituting pullding constituting constituting constituting the city of Gastlet I am the legal owner of that it the performance of shall not employ any person lews of the Stete of Celtfornia Signature of Permittee Address /3,557 S	ree to comply we truction. property registers and the shows describe work for we in violation of the could be c	igh all ordinances and or license /or State of California ribed preparty, and i colice this permit is issue the westernen's company. Deta / Lic. No.
Roof Shig. Rough Frame Leth or Drywall Ples, Brown Ct.	5-20-58 -	MERCTOR	the above is correct and agriculture regulating building constituting pullding constituting constituting constituting the city of Galifatt I am the legal owner of that it the performance of shall not employ any person leves of the Stete of Celtfornial Signature of Personature Address 3,557 Select Imp. Address	ree to comply we truction. properly register relate Grove and the work for we in violation of 1	igh all ordinances and and with and/or license of California/or State of California/lood preparty, and I contain the permit is issued to wertenen's compare to Date (15) Lic. Mo. S
APPROVAL Foundation and Location Reinforcing Roof Shig. Rough Frame Leth or Drywall Ples, Brown Ct. Final Utility Release	5-20-58 -	MERCTOR	the above is correct and agriaws regulating building constitutions of the series of Celifornia Signature of Street Imp. Address PRESENT BLDG.	preparty registers craims Grove and the shove describe work for which work for the work for which work for whic	igh all ordinances and and with and/or license of California/or State of California/lood preparty, and I contain the permit is issued to wertenen's compare to Date (15) Lic. Mo. S
Approvat Foundation and Location Reinforcing Roof Shig. Rough Frame Leth or Drywall Ples, Brown Ct.	5-20-58 -	MERCTOR	the above is correct and agriaws regulating building constituting constituting constitutions of the series of California Signature of the Steve of California Signature of Califo	ree to comply witruction. preparty registers drove and if the shows describe work for with work for wo	od with and/or license of California (or State of California (block this permit is issue the westmen's company (ic. No. S. Date
APPROVAL Foundation and Location Reinforcing Roof Shig. Rough Frame Leth or Drywall Ples, Brown Ct. Final Utility Release	5-20-58 -	MERCTOR	the above is correct and agriaws regulating building constituting constitutions of the partial by the City of Galifiet I am the legal burner of the Sit the performence of shalf not employ any person less of the Site of Celifornia Signature of the Site of Celifornia Site of Celiforn	ree to comply witruction. preparty registers drove and if the shows describe work for with work for wo	igh all ordinances and ordinances of with and/or license of California flood preparty, and it chick this permit is less the westerner's compared to the westerner's compared to the California flood of the California flood o
APPROVAL Foundation and Location Reinforcing Roof Shig. Rough Frame Leth or Drywall Ples, Brown Ct. Final Utility Release	5-20-50 - 5-20-50 - 6-23-57	MERCTOR	the above is correct and agriaws regulating building core; I hereby certify that I am grequited by the City of Gathat I am the legal owner of that is the performance of shall not employ any person less of the Stete of Celtfornia Signature of Permittee. Address: /3,55; S PRESENT BLDG. ADDRESS MOVING CONTRACTOR	ree to comply witruction. preparty registers drove and if the shows describe work for with work for wo	igh all ordinances and ord with and/or license of California libed preparty, and it is the workman's company Lic. No. Date Date
Roundation and Location Reinforcing Roof Shig. Rough Frame Leth or Drywall Ples. Brown Ct. Final Utility Release Remarks: Building Permit Ples	5-20-50 - 5-20-50 - 6-23-57	Rec'd	the above is correct and agriaws regulating building constitutions of the series of cellifornia series of the series	ree to comply witruction. preparty registers releas Grove and if the shove deed the work for witin violetion of it.	igh all ordinances and ord with and/or license of California libed preparty, and it is the workman's company Lic. No. Date Date
Approvat Foundation and Location Reinforcing Roof Shig. Rough Frame Leth or Drywall Ples, Brown Ct. Final Utility Release Remarks: Building Permit	5-20-50 - 5-20-50 - 6-23-57	Rec'd By Rec'd	the above is correct and agriaws regulating building core; I hereby certify that I am prequired by the City of Gathat I am the legal owner of that is the performance of shall not employ any person lears of the Stete of Celtfornia Signature of Permittee. Address PRESENT BLDG. ADDRESS MOYING CONTRACTOR ADDRESS INSPECTION PEE	ree to comply witruction. properly registerization Grove and the above describe work for witin violation of the work for witing the work f	igh all ordinances and ord with and/or license of California his permit is issued to westman's compared to westman's compared Lic. No. Date RECO

	ARDEN	SRO	v.,	For Applicant to PM to	(Ucp Ink)	
PERMIT PRES				Address 3551	Horby	000
THE OF MUCH OF HEE	JACK		/- -	Let Ma.	Tract No.	Bik, No.
Water Closet (Tellet)	\$1.00	-		Owner Dav	OM CO) edinger von sein zu diesprogen fen von seine der de geste Anner yn diespring stillen en seinen
Both Tub	1,00			Owner's Address	255	La marchine
Shawer	1.00	Tilm Medda	and the P	Plumbing Contractor	CLL	DL
Levelory (West Basks)	1.00		-	Contractor's Address	2876	ni t
Khilian Sink	1.00	***************************************			THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	- No. 00 000
Gerbage Dirpusul	1.00			Phone 5.30-06	·	e No. 2320
Louisby Teb or Tray	1.00		1,00	Use of Bidg.	Sezide	
War liets	1.50	Na i		New State [7]	Old Bidg.	Ħ.
	1,00			And the Control of the last of		11 064 M***
Total Sale	1.00			remidting discipling		OR OPENSOR'S AND SHALL
Hoer Druin	1,00			I hereby sertify that I am required by the City of Gere an the legal owner of the	properly registers	state of California, er
Tab. Water	7.00			The state of the s	The winds the	property, and I certify to permit is leaved I sha or a compensation leave
Dividing Fountain	1.05		1 1	Marcature of	K ,	(K)
Urba	1.00	est his		Permittee X	- Will	730
Gas System - Cutlets	1.00			Africa	DATE	I HERICICE
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		1	to all adversaring a continuous and a second annual and a second and a second and a second and a second and a	Constitution of the State of th	THE PURE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND
Resident.	1.00			SOIL PIPING	and Marie and the second	
Rosse Serve	1.00		-	SOL PIPING GROUND PLUMEING		
				GROUND PLUMBING ROUGH PLUMBING	de de la companya de	
Lawn Sprinklers	2.00		ale accommodate	GROUND PLUMEING		
Lawn Sprinklers Swinshing Pool Piping Sarid Traps	2.00 1.00	Total Control of the		GROUND PLUMBING ROUGH PLUMBING		
Lawn Sprinklers Swimming Pool Piping	2.00 1.00 1.00			GROUND PLUMEING ROUGH PLUMBING GAS MPIRIG		
Lawn Sprinklers Swinching Pool Piping Sand Traps Automatic Washing Mach. Water Softoners	2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.50			GROUND PLUMBING ROUGH PLUMBING GAS PITIENG GAS VENT SEPTIC TANK or Composi		
Lawn Sprinklers Swinshing Pool Piping Sand Traps Automatic Washing Mach.	2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.50		and given the	GROUND PLUMBING ROUGH PLUMBING GAS PIPIERG GAS VENT SEPTIC TANK OF COMPONE SEWER GAS TEST MAIN DRAIN AND		
Lawn Sprinklers Swimming Pool Piping Sand Traps Automatic Washing Mach. Water Softuners Backwash — Trap	2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.50			GROUND PLUMBING ROUGH PLUMBING GAS METERS GAS VENT SEPTIC TANK OF COMPOSI SEWER GAS TEST MAIN DRAIN AND YACUUM LINES		
Lawn Sprinklers Swimming Pool Piping Sand Traps Automatic Washing Mach. Water Softuners Backwash — Trap	2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.50			GROUND PLUMBING ROUGH PLUMBING GAS PITIENG GAS VENT SEPTIC TANK OF COMPOSI SEWER GAS TEST MAIN DRAIN AND VACUUM LINES WATER HEATIR		
Lawn Sprinklers Swimming Pool Piping Sand Traps Automatic Washing Mach. Water Softuners Backwash — Trap	2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.50		00	GROUND PLUMBING ROUGH PLUMBING GAS METERS GAS VENT SEPTIC TANK OF COMPOSI SEWER GAS TEST MAIN DRAIN AND YACUUM LINES		

CITY OF GARDEN GROVE Public Works & Development

BUILDING PERMIT

Inspection Requests 638-6771

ADDRESS

General Information 532-6661

INSPECTION RECORD For Applicant to Fill in OCC FIRE ADDRESS **APPROVAL** DATE INSPECTOR LOAD SPRINK 13551 HARBER BOUD FRONT LEFT RIGHT REAR FOUNDATION & LOCATION FIRE CONCRETE FLOOR ZONE O-85 REINFORCING PLANNING DOWAL ROOF SHTG ACTION **BOUGH FRAME** SAME INSULATION, ENERGY I APCH REMADES LATH OF DEYWALL C. ENGA PLAS, SROWN CT. MAILING ADDRESS SOUND INSULATION SMOKE DETECTOR TEL. NO. STATE ME NO & TYPE PARKING ■ LANDSCAPING VALIDATION G G SANT, DIS 04/28/85 O.C.SANT, DIS **\$0012** FEE REGID. see begin ROSPES 10.00 REG'D PROVIDED PI QUE 6.50 PARCEL MAP 199805 €.00 P W DEDICATION LAND USE FINAL ____ CONTRACTOR 4-1-51 FEES AND BONDS OWNER. UTILITY RELEASE REV. CODE AMOUNT MAILING ADDRESS CITY ZIP **IDENTIFICATION CODE** ST BOND CACE PSTAIN TEL. NO. STATE US. NO. MATER ASSMIT FEE - ACRG WORKER'S COMPENSATIO'N REQUIREMENTS State Compensation PRESENT PROPOSED WATER ASSMT FEE IFT Insurance Policy No... BLOG. USE ! AND . Expiration Date... RUDG, USE I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is DESCRIBE WORK issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become PARKWAY THEE FEE 31 % SICNS subject to the Worker's Compensation laws of California. NOTE: If, after making such certificate, the applicant for the permit PARK & REC. FEE (DIST should become subject to the Worker's Compensation provisions of this code, he shall forthwith comply with the provisions of Section 3700 or his permit shall be deemed revoked.
I certify that I have reed this application and state that the above in-DRAIN ASSATT FEE (OIST INEW C ADD'N ALTER, THE ASPAIR TO DEMOLISH TO formation is correct. I agree to comply with all City ordinances and State laws relating to pending construction. I further agree to hold the City of Garden Grove free and harmless from any liability aris-FLOOR AREA ... NO. OF NO. OF DWELLING ing out of injury or bodily damage resulting from work performed (50. FT. 502) PLAN RETENTION FEE STORIES ____ UNITS relevant to this permit. if work is not started within 120 days from date of issue or if 6,50 BLOG. PLAN CHECK 520 PERMIT APPLICANT SIGNATURE abandoned for more than 120 days, this permit will be built and BUSINESS TAX CERTIFICATE INFORMATION I certify that the following Contractor's License No.. BLOG, PERMIT FEE 326 A FEE MAY BE CHARGED FOR REINSPECTION DUE TO ď and Classification_ _is in full force and effect. NEGLIGENCE, INCOMPLETE WORK OR FAILURE TO MAKE CORRECTIONS ISSUANCE 535 (FRINT) CONTRACTOR (SIGNATURE) CONTRACTOR DATE RELOCATION BUSINELS TAX CENTIFICATE NO. TOTAL PRESENT BLDG certify that I am exempt from Section 7031.5 of the Business and 50 FEES ADDRESS. Professional Code, Division 3, Chapter 9, Contractors' License Law. under the following Section: Owner: Section 7044 Owner: Section 7044 | Minor work under \$100: Section 7048 | Employee working fer wages only: Section 7053 | MOVING DATE CONTRACTOR

SIGNATURE) PROPERTY CWHEN

CITY OF GARDEN GROVE Public Works & Development

ELECTRICAL PERMIT

Inspection Requests 638-6771

General Information 838-6661

INSPECTION RECORD			FEES				For Applicant to Fill in			
SWA EPHAJE SERV CE	SZE UG	он	IF NOT LISTED BELOW	NO.	EA.	FEE	ADDRESS			
AMPS	VOLTS	RIG. CONDUIT	Residential (R 1 & R-3) sq. f				13551 HARBOK BILLD			
THREE PHASE SERVICE SIZE CA re L4 Wire LUG LOH		Garage, Resid. (M) sq. ft.		 						
AMPS	COLTS	BIG CONDUIT	Service Meter, Single Phase		 		LOT NO. BLK NO. TRACT NO ELECTRIC PERMIT NO.			
APPROVAL	DATE	INSPECTOR	Service Meter, Three Phase		 		- 1140004			
					 		OWNER PHONE			
Underground			Add'l Meter, Three Phase				Donald 4 BAROCI 537-844			
		- +	Temporary Power Pole				JONALO HINIUTUCI 33/074			
Condu.			Pole Power, Light, etc.				OWNER'S ADDRESS CITY			
	 		Sub-Panels 1 ()				Stone			
Mirot Bar			' Sup Panels 3 🌣				NEW DISCUSSION EXISTING BUILDING TO COUPARTY USE OF HUBBING ACT			
			Ou*lets							
Heat-r			Fixtures				Carrer			
			Fixtures, Merc. Quartz, etc.				VALIDATION			
Fixtures & Trim			Heater-Not Over 1650 W			04/28/80 #0013				
			Washer			ELTPEP 7.50				
Meters			Dryer			ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR STATE LIC. NO. & TYPE				
14Y2 - 2' 3			Hot Water Heaters		-		T CHECK ***13,50			
			Dishwasher		!		Owner			
			Domestic Range or Oven		+	******	ADDRESS CITY PHONE			
			Disposal			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
			Power Apparatus—H.P., K.W. or							
			¹ K. V.A. Motors, Transformers, etc.				WORKER'S COMPENSATION REQUIREMENTS State Compensation Nigurance Policy No. Expiration Date			
			Not Over 1 each							
			Over 1, Not Over 10 each				I dertify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is the instead of the work for which this permit is sued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become			
		t.	Over 10, Not Over 30 each				subject to the Worker's Compensation laws of California NOTE: If, after making such certificate, the applicant for the permitted to the Applicants Compensation provision			
The second of th			Time Clock			·	of this code, he shall forthwith comply with the provisions of S			
		Sign				I certify that I have read this application and state that the above in				
		Sign Hookup			750	formation is correct. I agree to comply with all City ordinances and State laws relating to pending construction. I further agree to hold				
					·	73.	the City of Garden Grove free and harmless from any liability aris-			
Ufer							ing out of injury or bodily damage resulting from work performed relevant to this permit.			
	· *	-			 		PERMIT APPLICANT SIGNATURE DATE			
Service							BUSINESS TAX CERTIFICATE INFORMATION			
	-				 	11 25 2 to a de 12 de 20 marco de 18 mandadores	I certify that the following Contractor's License No			
FINAL PARTIES	1 4	1. 5.1								
United Working		ITEM	CODE		FEES	(PRINT) CONTRACTOR (SIGNATURE) CONTRACTOR DATE OR AUTHORIZED AUEN?				
		Pion Retention Fee		, 	פעבוועפק זאב כפעלודוכאדפ איני בדנועפון ניי בדר בדונים ביות ביות בדר פערוונים ביות בדר					
IDENTIFICATION CODE		Plan Check				I certify that I am exempt from Section 7031 5 of the Business and				
				7.50						
				6 -						
				****	. D. S. D.	12	and the second of the second o			
Butto 45 Fermit 40 Trouger	satisfies to	VE'ME ME AT ALCO	t	TOTAL F	EES	13 50				
114982A		:	Authorite De v				(enint) encesutt omasm (signattype) endespots omasm Date			
4! 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			LAND USE	ምም s) • *• · .	BATE	A FEE MAY BE SHAPEED FOR BUSINESS TO			
If work is not started within 120 days from date of issue or if abindoned for more than 120 days, this permit will be null and			(J.	_	رم العدار	A FEE MAY BE CHARGED FOR REINSPECTION DUE TO NEGLIGENCE, INCOMPLETE WORK, OR FAILURE TO MAKE				
v5:đ.				(کاسب	1	14/2 X	CORRECTIONS.			

CITY OF GARD	DEN GROVE	PLOT PLAN	PUBLIC WORKS & DE	VELOPMENT 1
1. BRANDEC	UJD, BRACCI, R. BRACCI	1355"/	HARBOR BLUD	114987A
NAME OF CONSTRU	CTION LENDER & BRANCH	100-122	EL NO. LOT BLOCK TRACT	
en e		□ New Add	ition Alteration Repair I	Move Demolish
ADDRESS	CITY CARDO	1	2 pole signs	\$180000
13001 7	ARBOR BOD CROVE	***************************************		1 7 000
er til tilridere en inger en eller sædere en eller en el ?		ahdemustentiguma jertes episete ga nepiserep higgis sena pi na negladur edig seksapus kungsagan pa	**	Kill gillian del Protess sillation (Calendary Vincous et al.,
><	HA	RBOR BL	VD	THE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER
And the second of the second o	na principali i in antigio i ingli i in antigio i i i in antigio i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	3	Milly Mr.J. a 1885 olumnar – a politikki visk najdom v milly byrovi povojen v tapovih v red fyrovi ok 11. adalekto sek Milly silve je krestinom je povojenim sekolom Politico Politico povojenim politico red venikova sekolom sekolom	am in the beautiful and a local flower flower than the second of the sec
	SIDE	WALK		
		o programment i sent en	CONTROL OF THE CONTRO	
FENCE LA	F .	FANCE LINE	FE115	E CINE
APINE (me)	AND STA	MCASURES	3'X8'-VSHAEDS	15 TING Shew Keer
LAND SCHFINE	DRIUE METE ENGTHESM		•	

#1 Building Insp./#2 Assessor/#3 Permittee/#4 Fide I certify the information between is complete and correct

By

SCOT FLAN APPROVED BY

18 14 804E - 5 75

CITY OF GARDEN GROVE

1 INTEDECTANT

Development Services Department

ELECTRICAL PERMIT

Inspection Requests 741-5332

General Information 741-5307

INSPECTION RECORD		FEED			For Applicant to Fill in				
SINGLE MASE SER.		□OH RIG. CONDUIT	IF NOT LISTED BELOW SEE CODE	NO.	EA.	FEE	ADDRESS	Ðί	
AMPS	VOLTS	TAWER THE DOH	Residential (R-1 & R-3) sq. ft				13551 Harbon	<i>r 1</i> 01	
			Garage, Resid. (M) sq. ft.		Π		LOT NO. BLK NO. TRACT NO.	ELECTRIC P	FRMIT NO.
AMPS	VOLTS	RIG. CONDUIT	Service Meter, Single Phase	1					
APPROVAL	DATE	INSPECTOR	Service Meter, Three Phase	† 			OWNER		22144
	**************************************		Add't Meter, Three Phase	1			1/11 // 1/2		HORE
Underground			Temporary Power Pole	1			VIIIa a Esta		
			Pole, Power, Light, etc.	2		6-	OWNER'S ADDRESS		CITY
Conduit			Sub-Panels 1 D	 -					
∜iring — Rough			Sub-Panels 3 🕏				NEW BUILDING OF EXISTING BUILDING	OCCUPANCE	SESS OF BUILDING AND
			Outlets	30		/57	ADDITION - AREA REMODEL AREA	GAGUP	TH NUMBER OF UNITS
			Fixtures				50. FT. 59.	FT.	
Heater			Fixtures, Merc. Quartz, etc.	-	1		VALIDATION		American State of Sta
			Heater-Not Over 1650 VI	1					
Fixtures & Trim			Washer	-	 		4/89 2		
			Dryer	ļ	 		ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR	STATELEC	NO. & TYPE
Motors			Hot Water Heaters	-	 			1	
			Dishwasher	·	 -		JBELECTRIC	3017	58 C10
:			Domestic Barge or Oven	†	 -		ADDRESS	CITY	PHONE 818
			Disposal	-	1 1		114 School St Co		3321862
:			Power Apparatus - H.P., K.W V		<u> </u>		-1143C1100C3F CC	UNIA	172100
		 	K.V.A. Motors, Transformers				WORKER'S COMPENSA		
			No: Over 1 each	1			State Compensation 89WC245	156 Progration 5	Date 10/89
			Over 1. Not Over 10 each	1	 		I certify that in the performance issued, I shall not employ any pe	of the work for w	chich this permit is
e e			Over 10, Not Over 30 each	***************************************	 -		subject to the Worker's Competer	sation laws of 6	California.
The second secon			Indv. Circuits				NOTE: If, after making such certification should become subject to the		
		1	Time Clock	1	 		of this code, he shall forthwith or 3700 or his permit shall be deem	mply with the tr	evisions of Section
			Sign	1	 -		I certify that I have read this app	lication and state	that the above in-
		2	Sign Hookup	ļ	 	•	formation is correct. I agree to c State laws relating to pending co		
•		•	Total to management and a	,	 		the City of Garden Grove free a	nd harmins from	n any liability aris-
Mor				•			State laws relating to pending of the city of Garden Grove free a ing out of injury or foodily dam report to this permit		2 04 60
		The state of the second control of the secon		· ·	 		Paller Staker	Tí	OATE OATE
Service				ļ			DUCINESS TAY CEPTIE	CATE INFORM	ATION CE
					··		I certify that the following Contract and Classification	or's License No Juli force and effi	ect. / L
FINAL	5-4-89	Alla	240	CODE			JBELECIKIC PLU	2 Lledge	m = 12/2/2/
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		- 19 0 g	Plan Retention Fee	CODE		FEES	(PRINT) CONTRACTOR (SENATULES AUT)	ShizeD ASEST	, oan
Stillty Notified							BUSINESS TAX CENTIFICATE NO.		KEIRATION DATE
1798171717171717171717171717171717171717		Plan Check				I certify that I am exempt from S Professional Code, Division 3, Chi	ection 70315 et oter 9. Contract	the Business and tass.	
IDENTIFICATION CODE		Permit		-		under the follow-rs Section:		0. Section 7048	
	ı		Issuance				Employee working for wages only:	ection 7053	C. 20011011 7046 []
	<u> </u>			TOTAL	FEES	3/1	Other:		
ERICONG PERMIT NO SI	-4 FEPRIT 40.	CONG. PERMIT NO	ę .	HOHIZED I		· ' ·	(PRINT) PROPERTY OWNER (SIGNATURE)	вс) внавкиту ож	SEB DATE
		1	LAND USE	eui.		SATE			
# work is not started	mer in 180 days fr	om date of issue or if	1			1	A FEE MAY BE CHARGED NEGLIGENCE, WICOMPLETE W	OR REANSPE	CTION DUE TO
 abandoned for more : void. 	han 180 days, this (permit will be nutt and			フ・	- 12/21/	CORRECTIONS.	Carrier Cale Laboration	CONTRACTOR OF SECOND

CITY OF GARDEN GROVE

Development Services Department

ELECTRICAL PERMIT

Inspection Requests 638-6771 General Information 638-6661

* *** INSPECTION RECORD FEES For Applicant to Fill in SINGLE PHASE SERVICE SIZE LUG LOH IF NOT LISTED BELOW ADDRESS NO. FEE SEE CODE RIG. CONDUIT AMPS Harbor Blud THREEPHASE SERVICE SIZE [] 3 Wire [] 4 Wire [] UG [] OH Residential (R-1 & R-3) sq. ft. Garage, Resid, (M) sq. ft. VOLTS RIG. CONDUIT Service Meter, Single Phase APPROVAL DATE INSPECTOR Service Meter, Three Phase OWNER Add'i Meter, Three Phase Underground Temporary Power Pole Pole, Power, Light, etc. Conduit Sub-Panels 1 & 13551 Harbor Sub-Panels 3 d Wiring - Rough Outlets Switches 12 6 00 Fixtures Heater Fixtures, Merc. Quartz, etc. VALIDATION Eler 600 Heater-Not Over 1650 W Klss. 10-00 Fixtures & Trim Washer Dryer STATE LIC, NO. & TYPE Motors Hot Water Heaters 201950 JBELOCHIC ADDRESS Dishwasher Domestic Range or Oven PHONE SIS Disposal 114 School St 332-1862 Power Apparatus—H.P., K.W. or WORKER'S COMPENSATION REQUIREMENTS K.V.A. Motors, Transformers, etc. State Compensation 88WC2151562 Expiration Date 19 Not Over 1 each I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is Over 1, Not Over 10 each issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become Over 10, Not Over 30 each subject to the Worker's Compensation laws of California. NOTE: If, after making such certificate, the applicant for the permit Indv. Circuits should become subject to the Worker's Compensation provisions of this code, he shall forthwith comply with the provisions of Section Time Clock 3700 or his permit shall be deemed revoked. I certify that I have read this application and state that the above in Sign formation is correct. I agree to comply with all City ordinances and Sign Hookup State laws relating to pending construction. I further agree to hold the City of Gordon Grove free and harmless from any liability aris ing out of injust or bodily damage resulting from work performed relevant to this bornit.

Will LAND TERMIT APPLICANT SIGNATURE DATE **Ufer** Service BUSINESS TAX CERTIFICATE INFORMATION
I certify that the following contractor's License No. 27/90 and Classification is in full force and effect. FINAL JB ELETRIC ITEM CODE FEES Plan Retention Fee Unlity Notified BUSINESS TAX CERTIFICATE NO. EXPINATION DATE Plan Check I certify that I am exempt from Section 7031,5 of the Business and Professional Code, Division 3, Chapter 9 Contractors' License Law IDENTIFICATION CODE Permit under the following Section: Owner: Section 7044 Minor work under \$200: Section 7048 Issuance 10 Employee working for wages only: Section 7053 TOTAL FEES /6 BULLDIN . PLANTI NO STON PLHMIT NO. PHINT) PHOPERTY OWNER (SIGNATURE) PROPERTY OWNER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT LAMOUNT BUILDING If work is not started within 180 days from date of issue or if A FEE MAY BE CHARGED FOR RE-INSPECTION DUE TO avandoned for more than 180 days, this period will be null and NEGLIGENCE, INCOMPLETE WORK, OR FAILURE TO MAKE CORRECTIONS, 1 HISPECTOR